Alabama law.
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400-6-12-.01 Recompletion And Reworking Requirements.

(1) Prior to commencing recompletion or reworking operations,
approval shall be obtained from the Supervisor. A detailed
workover prognosis shall be submitted to the Supervisor in writing
unless otherwise approved by the Supervisor. Form OGB-7, Well
Record and Completion or Recompletion Report, shall be filed with
the Board within thirty (30) days following completion of the well
work.

(2) No downhole work shall be done prior to notifying the
Supervisor. Such notification shall allow sufficient time for the
Supervisor, at his discretion, to have his representative present
to observe the work.
Author: State Oil And Gas Board
Statutory Authority: Code of Ala. 1975, §§9-17-1 et seq.
History: New Rule: Filed April 11, 2000; effective May 16, 2000.
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